

DINGMING ZHANG

STATUS Non-Independent

POSITION
General and Supervisory
Board Member

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS

- Bachelor's degree in Power System and Automation Huazhong University of Science and Technology (1984)
- Master's degree in Management Huazhong University of Science and Technology (2001)

SKILLS AND EXPERIENCE

- Deputy Director of Power Production Department China Three Gorges Corporation (2002)
- Executive Vice President China Yangtze Power Company (2002–2011)
- · Director Guangzhou Development Industry

COMPANY BACKGROUND

- General and Supervisory Board Vice Chairman, in representation of China Three Gorges Corporation (February 2012 – April 2015)
- General and Supervisory Board Member, in representation of CWEI (Europe), SA (April 2015 – April 2018)
- General and Supervisory Board Member, in representation of China Three Gorges International Corporation (March 2018 – December 2018)
- General and Supervisory Board Vice Chairman, in representation of China Three Gorges Corporation (December 2018 – April 2021)

CURRENT EXTERNAL APPOINTMENTS

- President Beijing Yangtze Power Capital (since 2015)
- Vice-President China Three Gorges Corporation (December 2018-to date)

